CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023 CSILA-
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 17 200m Freestyle 11 years and older

2024-11-24 - 18:17 Results Finals

Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
11 - 12 years, Girls

1. SPOTO, Marlene 12 Mtl Nord Natation 2:31.85 35.19 38.97 39.09 38.60

2. HOULE, Joelle 12  Cornwall Sea Lions 2:33.32 35.05 38.78 40.30 39.19

3. BOURNE, Cassandra 11  Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-2:43.48 36.70 43.09 43.57 40.12

4. WYSE, Maya 12  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:44.41 36.27 41.89 44.33 41.92

5. ALTAMIRANO, Martha 12 Laval 2:44.66 37.58 41.76 43.13 42.19

6. BOUCHER, Marianne 12  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 2:50.19 39.36 44.47 45.56 40.80

7. PHAETON NORMIL, Rachel 12 Mtl Nord Natation 2:50.24 36.53 43.30 47.44 42.97

8. BAZARSUREN, Enkhsar 12  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:50.48 37.78 43.76 45.23 43.71

9. NAKAD, Jade 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:50.50 39.53 43.70 45.22 42.05

10. LONGTIN, Gabrielle 11  Cornwall Sea Lions 2:50.99 38.46 44.63 46.38 41.52

11 - 12 years, Boys

1. DUFOUR, Mikael 12 BBF 2:33.36 34.50 39.95 40.55 38.36
2. KOJIC, Alvin 12 Mtl Nord Natation 2:35.16 35.52 39.81 41.23 38.60
3. OSTIGUY, Gabriel 12  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 2:36.02 36.84 40.22 40.16 38.80
4. AMBROSONE, Karson 12 BBF 2:39.14 36.38 40.12 41.66 40.98
5. KASMI, Adel 12 Mtl Nord Natation 2:42.28 36.34 39.88 42.04 44.02
6. MORRISON, Sebastian 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:43.11 37.76 42.25 42.93 40.17
7. TAJ, Younes 12  Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-2:43.19 37.05 42.44 43.48 40.22
8. HARLOW, Zachary 12 St Albans Sharks (WINTER)  2:48.62 39.38 44.68 45.40 39.16
9. SELAMI, Ahmed-Yacine 11  Mtl Nord Natation 2:48.78 37.32 43.46 45.52 42.48
10. LEE, Steven 12 Laval 2:51.40 40.72 45.42 44.89 40.37
13 - 14 years, Girls
1. BRAUN, Kate 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:22.32 32.74 36.93 37.16 35.49
2. MOSHUTZ, Laura 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:22.71 33.30 36.59 37.38 35.44
3. DESCENT, Audrey 13 BBF 2:30.69 34.65 38.04 39.41 38.59
4. MARSOLAIS, Abigail 14  Cornwall Sea Lions 2:33.68 34.53 38.53 40.56 40.06
5. SVIATNENKO, Ilvanna 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:33.75 34.89 39.49 40.38 38.99
6. DONGIER, Katia 14  Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-2:38.98 35.23 39.62 42.74 41.39
7. GIGUERE, Juliette 13  Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-2:39.17 35.69 41.35 42.20 39.93
8. BRUNET, Tess 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:41.53 36.36 40.84 43.45 40.88
9. TASSE, Megan 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:41.71 35.44 40.68 43.74 41.85
10. KLAIMAN, Chloe 14  Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-2:42.86 36.30 41.40 43.89 41.27
13 - 14 years, Boys
1. ZHANG, Yanbin 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:05.76 29.39 32.32 32.60 31.45
2. WENAAS, Felix 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:07.48 28.90 31.74 33.47 33.37
3. MICHAUD, Emanuel 14  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 2:07.89 29.20 32.08 33.26 33.35
4, BELL, Justin 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:09.65 29.87 32.61 33.57 33.60
5. CHANTLER, Max 13 BBF 2:12.45 31.56 34.42 34.14 32.33
6. COULTER, Dylan 14 BBF 2:13.20 30.55 33.80 35.16 33.69
7. TIMTSENKO, lllya 14  Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  2:20.15 31.19 35.97 36.98 36.01
8. SFESTAROF, Harald 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:23.05 31.94 36.15 37.97 36.99
9. DESROCHERS, Mathieu 14 BBF 2:23.72 32.57 37.12 37.26 36.77
10. GAUDAUR WEBB, Mykal 14  Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  2:26.26 32.02 36.58 39.12 38.54
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 17, 200m Freestyle, Final

15 years and older, Women

LEFRANCOIS, Audrey
LAJEUNESSE, Shelby
LAROSE, Elishka
GIBEROVITCH, Ella

AN, Vivian

TAO, Irene

DI MARIA, Jessica
BACHER-SPITZER, Zahavit
BOUCHER DEROUIN, C.
TOURANGEAU, Lyvia
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15 years and older, Men

NEWMAN, Elliot

UYANGA, Temuun
MASTADI, Mohamed Amine
NEWMAN, Aiden
KLIL-DRORI, Relly

ROY, Maxim

LIN, Ken

PARENT, Ben

LAIDLEY, Sean

SLAIM, Khalil
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17
19
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17
15
15
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Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:10.28
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:13.09
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:15.56
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:15.87

Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:16.38
Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:18.56
Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:19.17
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:25.19
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:27.50
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:34.88

BBF 2:00.17
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:00.87
Mtl Nord Natation 2:06.75
BBF 2:07.94
BBF 2:08.31
Mtl Nord Natation 2:10.11
Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:11.36
BBF 2:15.87
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club  2:20.71
Mtl Nord Natation 2:21.30

29.82
30.78
31.11
31.01
31.93
31.82
31.47
33.68
33.41
34.83

27.79
27.54
29.08
29.17
28.82
28.95
30.81
30.36
32.78
31.41

32.55
33.53
34.63
34.30
33.88
34.90
34.77
37.54
37.22
39.73

30.53
30.77
32.07
32.56
32.03
33.01
33.35
33.56
35.98
35.51

33.88
34.36
35.34
35.28
35.09
35.82
36.34
37.68
38.28
40.66

31.21
31.82
33.97
33.35
33.62
35.17
33.70
35.72
37.47
37.52

34.03
34.42
34.48
35.28
35.48
36.02
36.59
36.29
38.59
39.66

30.64
30.74
31.63
32.86
33.84
32.98
33.50
36.23
34.48
36.86
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